MARCH
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM

4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM

COVENANT

N ET W O R

Catholic Radio
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
. Bible In A Year
Bible In A Year Sonrise Morning Show i
Cathechism In A Year o 9 Cathechism In A
Fr. Mike Schmitz (lee) Year .
Fr. Mike Schmitz
Roadmap to Heaven F';L‘;’J{'hy:ﬁf,\,
Sunday Mass Adam Wright (Live) Chapel (Li
from EWTN Chapel apel (Live)
{Live) catholic Mother Angelica
Catholic Connection The Art of Connection [ Answering the Call | - yo rpings with
(Live) Teresa Tomeo - 1-877-573-7825 Mghaetvt]gllng | ) American Church Mother
EWTN Bookmark 18775737805 History
Msgr. Michael Witt
Faith & Family _ L=shenoo T ) Archbishop
Steve Wood More 2 Life 1st83 More 2 Life Fulton Sheen
Holy Rosary (Live) 1-877-573-7825 [Faith & Family (Live) 1-877-573-7825 GK Chesterton
Holy Rosary
he Splendor of You™
Holy Mass Reflecti N T ey S Beloved &
From the Cathedral |Fr. Robert Spitzer erlections Scott Hahn Spiritual Masters 15t & 3rd Fridays Blessed

Bascilica of St. Louis

Fr. Benedict Groeschel

Tom Shrewsbury Msgr. Michael Witt

Faith & Family
Steve Wood
2nd & 4th Fridays

Kimberly Hahn

Holy Mass

From the EWTN Chapel

Women Made New
(Live)
Chrystalina Evert

Scripture & Tradition
Fr. Mitch Pacwa

The Doctor Is In
(Live) Dr. Ray Guarendi - 1-877-573-7825

St. Joseph Radio
Presents
(Live)

Mother Angelica
Answering the Call
Quo Vadis
Clyde Nosser

Called to Communion
(Live) with Dr. David Anders - 1-833-288- EWTN (3986)

Modern Church

History
Msgr. Michael Witt

Women Made New

Open L|ne - (Live) 1-833-288- EWTN (3986)

The Best of

.................................................................................... The Journey
Chrystalina Evert Fr.John Trigilio i Fr. Wade Menezes i Fr. Mitch Pacwa i Fr.Brian Mullady i  Colin Donovon Home
Divine Mercy Chaplet / Divine Mercy

Rosary

Divine Mercy Chaplet / Holy Rosary

Chaplet / Rosary

Living Stones
Deacon Harold Burke-Sivers

Beacon Of Truth
Deacon Harold Burke-Sivers

Family Theater
Classic Radio

The Journey Home

Ave Maria In The Afternoon

Stations Of The

Christ is the Answer

(Encore) Cross with Fr. John Riccardo
Catholics Coast to The Bear Woznick
. q Adventure
Coast Catholic Answers Live Sddioai
- 1-888-318-7884 e Miracle
The Spirit World Hunter
Michael O'Neill
Mother Angelica i B Roadmap to Heaven Beyond
Answering the Call_| The Journey Home Mo.ther ,IAnggllca EWTN (Live) The quld Over Adara Wright Damascus
EWTN Pro-Life Weekly JIRSRICERELD Live Classics 1-800-221-9460 ) (Encore) With Dan DeMatte
Beloved & Blessed ; Spiritual Life Living Stones Quo Vadis Faith Conversations i i
Kimberly Hahn Fr. Robert Spltzer Fr. Bill Korte Deacon Harold Burke-Sivers Clyde Nosser with James & John Vatican Insider

Holy Rosary with Fr. Benedict Groeschel

Bible In A Year / Catechism In A Year - Fr. Mike Schmitz

Divine Intimacy Radio

Called to Communion

Father Spitzer's

Family Theater - ; Universe
Classic Radio with Dr. David Anders (Encore) (Encore)
EWTN Live Fathers of Mercy . .
(Encore) Hour Take 2 with Jerry and Debbie
Fr. Benedict
The Journey Home The Best of The Journey Home Groeschel
EWTN Bookmark
Mother Angelica Live Classics
S?:;Ztil:ifn& The Great Women of Grace
Fr. Mitch Pacwa Adventure with Johnette Williams

Fathers of Mercy
Hour

Fathers Know Best

The World Over

(Encore)

The Catholic Café

Chaplet of Divine Mercy / Fire On Earth

Vatican Insider

Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica and the Nuns of OLAM

Vatican Insider

Divine Intimacy Radio

Sonrise Morning Show
(Live)

Scripture &
Tradition
Fr. Mitch Pacwa

Program Schedule "Subject to Change”

Live Program

Covenant Network Original Live Program

Covenant Network Original Program

Please mail your Contributions to: Covenant Network, 4424 Hampton Avenue, St. Louis, MO 63109

Covenant Network is a 501(C)(3) non-profit organization.
Call (314) 752-7000 or Toll Free (877) 305-1234 - Visit our Website at www.ourcatholicradio.com

I
Catholic Radio on Covenant Network is Listener Supported. We rely on the generosity of our listeners to help keep Catholic Programming on the air.




