



**COVENANT**  
NETWORK  
Catholic Radio

APRIL	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00 AM	Bible In A Year Catechism In A Year Fr. Mike Schmitz	<b>Sonrise Morning Show</b> (Live)					Conversations with Consequesces
6:30 AM	<b>Sunday Mass</b> from EWTN Chapel (Live)	<b>Roadmap to Heaven</b> Adam Wright (Live)					Holy Mass From the EWTN Chapel (Live)
7:00 AM		<b>Catholic Connection</b> (Live) Teresa Tomeo - 1-877-573-7825		<b>The Art of Catholic</b> Matthew Leonard	<b>Catholic Connection</b> (Live) Teresa Tomeo 1-877-573-7825	Mother Angelica Answering the Call American Church History Msgr. Michael Witt	Mornings with Mother
7:30 AM	EWTN Bookmark	<b>More 2 Life</b> (Live) 1-877-573-7825		<b>The Splendor Of You</b> Deby Schlaprizzi	<b>More 2 Life</b> (Live) 1-877-573-7825		Archbishop Fulton Sheen
8:00 AM	Faith & Family Steve Wood			<b>Faith &amp; Family</b> Steve Wood			GK Chesterton
8:30 AM	Holy Rosary	<b>Holy Rosary</b>					
9:00 AM	Holy Mass From the Cathedral Basilica of St. Louis	Fr. Robert Spitzer	<b>Reflections</b> Tom Shrewsbury	<b>Jewels of Our Faith</b> with Julie Lassiter	Scott Hahn	Faith & Family Steve Wood	Beloved & Blessed Kimberly Hahn
10:00 AM	The Power of Words Mark Serafino	<b>Holy Mass</b> From the EWTN Chapel					Women Made New (Live) Chrystalina Evert
10:30 AM	Scripture & Tradition Fr. Mitch Pacwa	<b>The Doctor Is In</b> (Live) Dr. Ray Guarendi - 1-877-573-7825					St. Joseph Radio Presents (Live)
11:00 AM	Jewels of Our Faith with Julie Lassiter	<b>Called to Communion</b> (Live) with Dr. David Anders - 1-833-288- EWTN (3986)					Modern Church History Msgr. Michael Witt
11:30 AM	Quo Vadis Clyde Nosser	<b>Open Line - (Live)</b> 1-833-288- EWTN (3986)					The Best of The Journey Home
12:00 PM	Women Made New Chrystalina Evert	Fr. John Trigilio	Fr. Wade Menezes	Fr. Mitch Pacwa	Fr. Gerald Murray	Colin Donovan	
12:30 PM	<b>Divine Mercy Chaplet / Holy Rosary</b>						
1:00 PM	Living Stones Deacon Harold Burke-Sivers	<b>Beacon Of Truth</b> Deacon Harold Burke-Sivers			<b>Catequiz (Live)</b> Julie Lassiter 314-752-7002	<b>Beacon Of Truth</b> Deacon Harold Burk-Sivers	Family Theater Classic Radio
1:30 PM	The Journey Home (Encore)	<b>Ave Maria In The Afternoon</b>					Christ is the Answer with Fr. John Riccardo
2:00 PM	Catholics Coast to Coast	<b>Catholic Answers Live</b> 1-888-318-7884					The Bear Woznick Adventure
2:30 PM	The Spirit World	<b>The Journey Home</b> (Live) 1-800-221-9460					The Miracle Hunter Michael O'Neill
3:00 PM	Mother Angelica Answering the Call						Mother Angelica Live Classics
3:30 PM	Life With Passion with Fr. Cedric	Fr. Robert Spitzer	<b>Spiritual Life</b> Fr. Bill Korte	<b>Living Stones</b> Deacon Harold Burke-Sivers	<b>Quo Vadis</b> Clyde Nosser	Faith Conversations with James & John	Vatican Insider
4:00 PM	Beloved & Blessed Kimberly Hahn	<b>Holy Rosary</b> with Fr. Benedict Groeschel					
4:30 PM	<b>Bible In A Year / Catechism In A Year - Fr. Mike Schmitz</b>						
5:00 PM	Divine Intimacy Radio	<b>Called to Communion</b> with Dr. David Anders (Encore)					Father Spitzer's Universe (Encore)
5:30 PM	Family Theater Classic Radio	Fathers of Mercy Hour	<b>Take 2 with Jerry and Debbie</b>				
6:00 PM	EWTN Live (Encore)	<b>The Best of The Journey Home</b>					Fr. Benedict Groeschel
6:30 PM	The Journey Home (Encore)						<b>Mother Angelica Live Classics</b>
7:00 PM	Scripture & Tradition Fr. Mitch Pacwa	<b>The Great Adventure</b>	<b>Women of Grace</b> with Johnette Williams				
7:30 PM	Fathers of Mercy Hour	<b>Fathers Know Best</b>					The World Over (Encore)
8:00 PM	The Catholic Café	<b>Chaplet of Divine Mercy / Fire On Earth</b>					Vatican Insider
8:30 PM	<b>Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica and the Nuns of OLAM</b>						
9:00 PM	Vatican Insider	<b>Sonrise Morning Show</b> (Live)					Scripture & Tradition Fr. Mitch Pacwa
9:30 PM	Divine Intimacy Radio	<b>Program Schedule "Subject to Change"</b>					
10:00 PM							Live Program

Catholic Radio on Covenant Network is Listener Supported. We rely on the generosity of our listeners to help keep Catholic Programming on the air.  
Please mail your Contributions to: Covenant Network, 4424 Hampton Avenue, St. Louis, MO 63109  
Covenant Network is a 501(C)(3) non-profit organization.  
Call (314) 752-7000 or Toll Free (877) 305-1234 - Visit our Website at [www.ourcatholicradio.com](http://www.ourcatholicradio.com)